
APRIL	2023

No. of Working Days  = 20                                   Recurring Total = 20
Abbreviation -CL-Classes          H-Holiday     WD-Working day but no class     ECL = Extra Class
House on Duty Anushasan

SCHEDULE	/	OCCASIONDATE DAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

STATUS

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

H

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

 

Eid-ul-Fitr

Annual Day Celebrations

Monthwise	Schedule	for	the	Session	2023-2024
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MAY	2023

No. of Working Days  =  16 + 20
Recurring Total = 36                                                                  House on Duty Ekta

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

ECL

ECL

ECL

ECL

ECL

ECL

H

ECL

ECL

ECL

Buddha Purnima

(Summer Vacations / Extra Classes (IX-XII) )

Foundation Day Celebration
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JUNE	2023

No. of Working Days  =   00 + 36
Recurring Total = 36                                                               

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

ECL

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Eid-al-Adha
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JULY	2023

No. of Working Days  =  23 + 36
Recurring Total = 59                                                                 House on Duty Pragati

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

Periodic Test - Cycle-1

Muharram
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AUGUST	2023

No. of Working Days  = 24 + 59
Recurring Total = 83                                                                 House on Duty Shanti

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

D

 

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan
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SEPTEMBER	2023

No. of Working Days  =  23 + 83
Recurring Total = 106                                                                 House on Duty Anushasan

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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23

24

25
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27

28

29
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FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

D

Teachers Day Celebration

Janmashtami

Mid Term Exams

Milad - Ul - Nabi
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No. of Working Days  =  21 + 106
Recurring Total = 127                                                                 House on Duty Ekta

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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23

24

25

26

27

28
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SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

OCTOBER	2023

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

H

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

D

Gandhi Jayanti

Ashtami

Navami

Dussehra

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
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No. of Working Days  =  20  +  127
Recurring Total = 147                                                                 House on Duty Pragati

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

NOVEMBER	2023

H

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

H

H

H

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

Karwa Chauth

Periodic Test - Cycle II

Chhoti Diwali / Diwali

Govardhan Puja

  Bhai Dooj

Guru Nanak Jayanti
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No. of Working Days  =  24 +  147
Recurring Total = 171                                                                 House on Duty Shanti

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DECEMBER	2023

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

Christmas
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No. of Working Days  =  16  +  171
Recurring Total =  187                                                                 House on Duty Anushasan

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

JANUARY	2024

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

Winter Vacations

School Reopens After Winter Break

Makar Sankranti

Republic Day
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No. of Working Days  = 24  +  187
Recurring Total = 211                                                                 House on Duty Ekta

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FEBRUARY	2024

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

Annual Examinations
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MARCH	2024

No. of Working Days  =  23 +  211 
Recurring Total =   243                                                                 House on Duty Pragati

DATE DAY STATUS SCHEDULE	/	OCCASION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CL

CL

H

CL

H

CL

CL

H

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

H

CL

CL

CL

CL

H

CL

Mahashivratri

Holika Dahan

Holi

Good Friday
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